
 
 
 
 
 

 
The school calendar is subject to change. 

Watch for email notifications for additional dates & deadlines. 
 

Sign up for text reminders: 
Mobile School:   Text MOBBALLET to 51660 

Eastern Shore School:  Text ESBALLET to 51660 
 

In case of severe weather, Mobile Ballet School generally follows the 
closing schedule of the public school systems.   

 

Opening Day!.......................................................Mon., August 19, 2019 
 

Labor Day (Studio closed)………….………….……….Mon., Sep. 2 
 

Class Observation Week........................Mon., Sep. 16 – Sat., Sep. 21 
 

Deadline: performance forms & fees due 
 The Nutcracker - participation & costume fee.................Mon., Sep. 16 
 Nutcracker Charity Ball - costume fee………………….Fri., Sep. 27 
 

Evaluation Week.....................................Mon., Nov. 11 – Sat.., Nov. 16 
Mobile & Eastern Shore Studios 
 

Thanksgiving Break................................Mon., Nov. 25 – Sat., Nov. 30 
 

Nutcracker Charity Ball Rehearsal.......Mon., Dec. 16 – Sat., Dec. 21 
(At Mobile Studio) 
 

Christmas Break Begins......................................................Mon., Dec. 23 
 

Nutcracker Charity Ball Rehearsal.....................................Fri.., Dec. 27 
(At Mobile Convention Center) 
 

Nutcracker Charity Ball, Mobile Convention Center.....Sat., Dec. 28 
 

Classes Resume...........................................................Mon., Jan. 6, 2020 
 

Class Observation Week.........................Mon., Jan. 13 – Sat., Jan. 18 
 

Martin Luther King Day.......................................................Mon., Jan. 20 
 

Mardi Gras Break..................................Mon., Feb. 24 – Thurs., Feb. 27 
 

Evaluation Week......................................Mon., Apr. 20 – Sat.., Apr. 25 
Mobile & Eastern Shore Studios 
 

Showcase – Primary, Junior, and Senior Divisions.....Sun., May 17 
Watch for updates on Showcase rehearsal schedule 
 

Last Day of Classes...............................................................Sat., May 16 

 
Audition Dates: 
 

Open Auditions for 2019-20 Company & Academy.....Sat., Jun. 22 
 

Open Auditions for The Nutcracker........................................Fri., Sep. 6 
 

Beauty and the Beast Auditions............................................Sat., Jan. 11 
 
Mobile Ballet 2019-2020 Season Productions: 
 

Giselle............................................................Sat., Oct. 26 & Sun., Oct. 27 
 

The Nutcracker............................................Sat., Dec. 14 & Sun., Dec. 15 
 

Beauty and the Beast................................Sat., Mar. 21 & Sun, Mar. 22 
 
 

MOBILE STUDIO 
4351 Downtowner Loop N, Mobile AL 36609   |   251-342-2241 

 

EASTERN SHORE STUDIO 
26436-B Kensington Place, Daphne AL 36526   |   251-626-8932 

 

office@mobileballet.org    |    www.mobileballet.org 
 

Thank you for choosing Mobile Ballet for your child’s dance training! 
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